
S No Name of the creditor Amount Claimed Amout Admitted

1 Employee Provident Fund Organisation 30,46,31,880                  30,46,31,880                   

2 Asst. Commissioner of Central Tax and Central Excise, kottayam 24,35,81,490                  24,35,81,490                   

3 Vellore Gramapanchayat 32,65,112                        32,65,112                        

4 Employee State Insurance Corporation 35,16,340                        35,16,340                        

5 Income Tax Officer (TDS) 3,61,20,300                     3,61,20,300                     

6 State Goods and Service Tax Department 29,72,96,084                  29,72,96,084                   

88,84,11,206                  88,84,11,206                  

M/s. Hindustan Newsprint Limited

Under Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process

List of Government dues as on 28 November 2019


